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USING THE BOOKING TRACKERCONTACTS & RESOURCES

Travel Advisor Help Desk (GSO Travel Desk)
Gsotraveldesk@marriott.com
855-501-6808

The Ritz-Carlton Yacht Collection
Ray Huynh  (East Coast)
Ray.Huynh@ritz-carltonyachtcollection.com
Richard Whitaker, Texas based (West Coast)
Richard.whitaker@ritz-carltonyachtcollection.com
Reservation Inquires:1-833-999-7292
info@ritz-carltonyacthcollection.com

Commission Inquiries:
Luxury Brands: commissions@marriottluxurybrands.com
Premium Brands: ta.help@marriott.com

Travel Advisors Rates & PTA Agreement
www.hotelexcellence.marriott.com

Marriott Vacation Club
Margaret Bailey: margaret.bailey@vacationclub.com
407-513-6559

Marriott All-Inclusive
Xavier Pineda Madrid: xavier.pineda@marriott.com
945-651-5603

Home & Villas by Marriott
Martina Gavigan: martina.gavigan@marriott.com

For any Groups of 10+ Rooms, All Brands:
meetingassist@marriott.com

LORI LAUMAN

LUXURY BRANDS
Ritz-Carlton, EDITION, Bulgari, 

St Regis, W & The Luxury Collection

PREMIUM BRANDS
ALL other brands of Marriott including 

JW Marriott, Autograph Collection, Westin, etc.

212-459-7527

Lori.Lauman@marriottluxurybrands.com

New York Based

Coordinator

Nicole DiAnni – 310-974-6186

Nicole.DiAnni@marriottluxurybrands.com

NICOLE ZIOLKOWSKI

917-592-0489

Nicole.Ziolkowski@marriott.com

New York Based

STARS & LUMINOUS Website
www.stars.marriott.com

Coordinator

Kristie Roe – 954-415-9165

Kristie.B.Roe@marriott.com
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